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Aqua arc

HSI-TD 250W AquaArc 10K
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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Lamp shape

Cap/Base

Lamp finish

Fixture rating

General application
ETIM Class

E-number Norway
Luminous flux (Im)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

Wattage (W)

Average life (Nominal) (h)
Product EAN number

DATA TABLE
General data

Product name
Technology

Lamp shape
Cap/Base

Lamp finish

Fixture rating
General application
ETIM Class
E-number Norway
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Product features

HSI-TD 250W AquaArc 10K
HID

Linear

Fc2/18

Clear

Enclosed

Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
EC000037

3800919

14000

20000

Coralstar

250

9000

5410288210506

HSI-TD 250W AquaArc 10K
HID

Linear

Fc2/18

Clear

Enclosed

Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer

EC000037
3800919

Very high light output up to 14,000Im. High colour temperature up to 10,000K. For use in fresh and
marine water aquariums.
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0021050

Optical data

Luminous flux (Im)
Colour temperature (K)
Light colour

Adjustable chromaticity

Electrical data

Wattage (W)
Control gear required
Drive current (mA)

Lifetime data
Average life (Nominal) (h)

Physical data

Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D
Weight (kg)

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data

Lamp mercury content (mg)

Breakage cleaning instructions
Recommendation for disposal at end of
life

Special purpose lamp

Suitable for household illumination
Safety message
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14000
20000
Coralstar
N

250
Yes
3000

9000

27.5
0.053

Carton
5410288210506
3.2

3.2

21.0
15410288210503
10

23.2

17.3

7.2

12.50
Applicable
Applicable

Yes
No
Not suitable for household
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