

Aqua arc HSI-TD 250W AquaArc 10K 0021050

Product features



Very high light output up to 14,000lm. High colour temperature up to 10,000K. For use in fresh and marine water aquariums.









PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	HSI-TD 250W AquaArc 10K
Technology	HID
Lamp shape	Linear
Cap/Base	Fc2/18
Lamp finish	Clear
Fixture rating	Enclosed
General application	Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC000037
E-number Norway	3800919
Luminous flux (Im)	14000
Colour temperature (K)	20000
Light colour	Coralstar
Wattage (W)	250
Average life (Nominal) (h)	9000
Product EAN number	5410288210506

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	HSI-TD 250W AquaArc 10K
Technology	HID
Lamp shape	Linear
Cap/Base	Fc2/18
Lamp finish	Clear
Fixture rating	Enclosed
General application	Hospitality, Retail, Residential & Consumer
ETIM Class	EC000037
E-number Norway	3800919



Aqua arc HSI-TD 250W AquaArc 10K 0021050

Optical data	
Luminous flux (Im)	14000
Colour temperature (K)	20000
Light colour	Coralstar
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Wattage (W)	250
Control gear required	Yes
Drive current (mA)	3000
Lifetime data	
Average life (Nominal) (h)	9000
Physical data	
Max. Lamp Diameter (mm) - D	27.5
. , ,	0.053
Weight (kg)	0.055
Packaging	
Single packaging type	Carton
Product EAN number	5410288210506
Packaging single length / height (cm)	3.2
Packaging single width (cm)	3.2
Packaging single depth (cm)	21.0
DUN14 (outer)	15410288210503
Units per outer package	10
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	23.2
Packaging outer width (cm)	17.3
Packaging outer depth (cm)	7.2
Safety data	
Lamp mercury content (mg)	12.50
Breakage cleaning instructions	Applicable
Recommendation for disposal at end of life	Applicable
Special purpose lamp	Yes
Suitable for household illumination	No
Safety message	Not suitable for household
Outory incoodye	Not suitable for flousefiold